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New York Giants
Dallas Cowboys

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Giants

Drive: 7 Plays, 57 Yards, 3:7
Giants

Drive: 4 Plays, 8 Yards, 2:0
Giants

Drive: 4 Plays, 31 Yards, 2:1
Second Quarter

Giants

Drive: 4 Plays, 7 Yards, 1:29
Giants

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0
Cowboys

Drive: 8 Plays, 72 Yards, 3:7
Cowboys

Drive: 6 Plays, 55 Yards, 1:39
Third Quarter

Cowboys

Drive: 11 Plays, 86 Yards, 5:44
Cowboys

Drive: 8 Plays, 59 Yards, 4:24
Fourth Quarter

Giants

Drive: 8 Plays, 60 Yards, 4:26
Giants

Drive: 6 Plays, 26 Yards, 3:9

New York Giants Player Statistics
Passing
E. Manning

Rushing

A. Bradshaw
A. Brown

E. Manning
D. Wilson

Receiving
R. Randle
H. Nicks
M. Bennett
D. Hixon
V. Cruz

A. Brown
R. Barden
Kicking

L. Tynes
Fumbles
A. Bradshaw

Fumbles Recovered
Defense

S. Brown

K. Rivers

M. Boley

C. Webster

P. Amukamara
C. Blackburn
J. Pierre-Paul
T. Sash

M. Herzlich

L. Joseph

J. Hosley

C. Canty

S. Paysinger
A.Rolle

Z. DeOssie
W. Beatty

M. Kuhn

O. Umenyiora
V. Cruz

M. Coe

J. Tryon

Interceptions
S. Brown

C. Webster
J. Pierre-Paul

Punt Returns
R. Randle

Kick Returns
D. Wilson

Punting
S. Weatherford
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Punts

2 3 4 Final

10 0 6 29

10 14 0 24

Dal

11:53 Lawrence Tynes 41 yd FG

0

71 Lawrence Tynes 37 yd FG

0

3:41 Andre Brown 1 yd run (Lawrence Tynes kick)

0

Dal

14:22 Lawrence Tynes 26 yd FG

0

13:5 Jason Pierre-Paul 28 yd interception return (Lawrence Tynes kick)

0

5:22 Felix Jones 4 yd run (Dan Bailey kick)

7

0:58 Dan Bailey 51 yd FG

10

Dal

9:16 Tony Romo 1 yd run (Dan Bailey kick)

17

3:43 John Phillips 1 yd pass from Tony Romo (Dan Bailey kick)

24

Dal

10:20 Lawrence Tynes 43 yd FG

24

3:31 Lawrence Tynes 37 yd FG

24
Dallas Cowboys Player Statistics

Att Yds TDs Int Passing

29 192 0 1 T. Romo

Yds TDs Rushing

78 0 F. Jones

21 1 P. Tanner

3 0 T. Romo

1 0
Receiving

Yds TDs J. Witten

68 0 M. Austin

46 0 D. Bryant

29 0 J. Phillips

26 0 P. Tanner

23 0 J. Hanna

0 0 F. Jones

0 0 K. Ogletree

Made XP Kicking

41, 37,26, 2/2 D. Bailey
Fumbles
Ryan Cook
Felix Jones
Dez Bryant

Asst Sack-Yds PD Fumbles Recovered

0 0-0 2 Dez Bryant

0 0-0 0 Tony Romo

1 0-0 0 Defense

0 0-0 1 B. Carr

0 0-0 0 K. Coleman

1 0-0 0 J. Ratliff

1 1-9 1 M. Claiborne

0 0-0 0 A. Spencer

0 0-0 0 B. Carter

1 2-1 0 O. Lemon

1 0-0 0 J. Hatcher

0 1-12 0 D. Ware

0 0-0 0 D. McCray

0 0-0 0 E. Frampton

0 0-0 0 E. Sims

0 0-0 0 P. Tanner

0 0-0 0 L. Dunbar

0 0-0 0 D. Connor

0 0-0 0 J. Brent

0 0-0 0 T. Crawford

0 0-0 0 F. Jones
M. Jenkins

Yds R. Cook

37 G. Sensabaugh

38 M. Spears

28 O. Scandrick
Interceptions

Yds D. McCray

1 Punt Returns
D. Harris

Yds D. Bryant

86 Kick Returns
L. Dunbar

Blocks Yds Avg in20 Punting

0 287 478 2 B. Moorman

4

Att  Yds
62 437
Yds TDs
19 1

0 0

0 1
Yds TDs
167 0
133 0
110 0
14 1
13 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Made XP
51 313
Asst  Sack-Yds
0 0-0
2 0-0
2 0-0
2 0-0
3 0-0
0 0-0
2 0-0
3 0-0
0 1-2
1 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
1 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
0 0-0
1 0-0
0 0-0
Yds

0

Yds

14

-6

Yds

142

Blocks Yds
0 165

TDs Int
1 4
PD
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Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Attendance: 94,067
Time of Game: 3:25

NYG
1"
4
7
0
3-15,20 %
0-0, - %
1-4,25%
1-1, 100 %
293
58
5.1
103
28

4-86

4-103

6-47.8
5-45
1-1
0-0
0
2-0
0
5-5, 100 %
2-2,100 %
0-0,-%
0
27:42

DAL
28
4
21
3
7-14,50 %
1-2,50 %
3-4,75%
3-3,100 %
434

6-142

1-0

4-41.3
2-10
4-2
2-0
0
1-0
0
1-1,100 %
3-3,100 %
0-0,-%
0
32:18



